PB 1elcometer.comViscosity - Flow Cups
2 3elcometer.com
Viscosity - Flow CupsViscosity - Flow Cups
1 For Information Only    (d) Dimensional Certificate    (e) Efflux Time Certificate
● Calibration Certificate supplied as standard.      Batch Calibration Certificate supplied as standard.
Viscosity Flow Cups
Viscosity Flow Cups are very easy to use instruments made of anodized aluminium
with a stainless steel orifice, for measuring the consistency of paints, varnishes

AS/NZS: AS/NZS 1580.214.2 (cup 4),
AS/NSZ 1580.214.6:1995
BS: BS 3900-A6:1971
FORD/ASTM: ASTM D 1200, D 5125
DIN: DIN 53211 (cup 4)
AFNOR: NF T30-014
Elcometer 2350 & 2354
ElcoCalc™
compatible with
Technical Specification
Part Number Description
Orifice
Diameter
Range1
(cSt) Certificate
K0002354M003 Elcometer 2354/3 BS Viscosity Cup 4 3.97mm 89 - 340 
K0002354M004 Elcometer 2354/4 BS Viscosity Cup 5 4.76mm 79 - 441 
K0002354M003C Elcometer 2354/3 with calibration certificate 3.97mm 89 - 340 ●  (e)
K0002354M004C Elcometer 2354/4 with calibration certificate 4.76mm 79 - 441 ●  (e)
BS Viscosity Flow Cups
Part Number Description
Orifice
Diameter
Range1
(cSt) Certificate
K0002350M001 Elcometer 2350/1 DIN Viscosity Cup 2 2mm -
K0002350M002 Elcometer 2350/2 DIN Viscosity Cup 4 4mm 96 - 683 
K0002350M003 Elcometer 2350/3 DIN Viscosity Cup 6 6mm -
K0002350M004 Elcometer 2350/4 DIN Viscosity Cup 8 8mm -
K0002350M001C Elcometer 2350/1 with calibration certificate 2mm - ● (d)
K0002350M002C Elcometer 2350/2 with calibration certificate 4mm 96 - 683 ● (e)
K0002350M003C Elcometer 2350/3 with calibration certificate 6mm - ● (d)
K0002350M004C Elcometer 2350/4 with calibration certificate 8mm - ● (d)
DIN Viscosity Cups
C
2 3elcometer.com
Viscosity - Flow CupsViscosity - Flow Cups
Viscosity Flow Cups Elcometer 2351, 2352 & 2353
Part Number Description
Orifice
Diameter
Range1
(cSt) Certificate
K0002353M001 Elcometer 2353/1 ISO Viscosity Cup 3 3mm 7 - 42 
K0002353M002 Elcometer 2353/2 ISO Viscosity Cup 4 4mm 34 - 135 
K0002353M003 Elcometer 2353/3 ISO Viscosity Cup 5 5mm 91 - 326 
K0002353M004 Elcometer 2353/4 ISO Viscosity Cup 6 6mm 188 - 684 
K0002353M005 Elcometer 2353/5 ISO Viscosity Cup 8 8mm -
K0002353M001C Elcometer 2353/1 with calibration certificate 3mm 7 - 42 ●  (e)
K0002353M002C Elcometer 2353/2 with calibration certificate 4mm 34 - 135 ●  (e)
K0002353M003C Elcometer 2353/3 with calibration certificate 5mm 91 - 326 ●  (e)
K0002353M004C Elcometer 2353/4 with calibration certificate 6mm 188 - 684 ●  (e)
K0002353M005C Elcometer 2353/5 with calibration certificate 8mm - ●  (d)
ISO Viscosity Flow Cups
Technical Specification
Part Number Description
Orifice
Diameter
Range1
(cSt) Certificate
K0002351M001 Elcometer 2351/1 FORD/ASTM Viscosity Cup 1 1.90mm 10 - 35 
K0002351M002 Elcometer 2351/2 FORD/ASTM Viscosity Cup 2 2.53mm 25 - 120 
K0002351M003 Elcometer 2351/3 FORD/ASTM Viscosity Cup 3 3.40mm 49 - 220 
K0002351M004 Elcometer 2351/4 FORD/ASTM Viscosity Cup 4 4.12mm 70 - 370 
K0002351M005 Elcometer 2351/5 FORD/ASTM Viscosity Cup 5 5.20mm 200 - 1200 
K0002351M001C Elcometer 2351/1 with calibration certificate 1.90mm 10 - 35 ●  (e)
K0002351M002C Elcometer 2351/2 with calibration certificate 2.53mm 25 - 120 ●  (e)
K0002351M003C Elcometer 2351/3 with calibration certificate 3.40mm 49 - 220 ●  (e)
K0002351M004C Elcometer 2351/4 with calibration certificate 4.12mm 70 - 370 ●  (e)
K0002351M005C Elcometer 2351/5 with calibration certificate 5.20mm 200 - 1200 ●  (e)
FORD/ASTM Viscosity Cups
Part Number Description
Orifice
Diameter Range1 Certificate
K0002352M001 Elcometer 2352/1 AFNOR Viscosity Cup 2.5 2.46mm 5 - 140
K0002352M002 Elcometer 2352/2 AFNOR Viscosity Cup 4 4mm 50 - 1100
K0002352M003 Elcometer 2352/3 AFNOR Viscosity Cup 6 6mm 510 - 5100
K0002352M001C Elcometer 2352/1 with calibration certificate 2.46mm 5 - 140 ● (d)
K0002352M002C Elcometer 2352/2 with calibration certificate 4mm 50 - 1100 ● (d)
K0002352M003C Elcometer 2352/3 with calibration certificate 6mm 510 - 5100 ● (d)
AFNOR Viscosity Cups
C
Viscosity Flow Cups - Cup Designs
ISO BS AFNORDINFORD/ASTM

Viscosity Cups
ElcoCalc™
compatible with
4 5elcometer.com
KT002400N201 Viscosity Cup Stand with Bubble Level and Glass Draw Plate
To ensure the viscosity cup is positioned correctly to carry out the test.
KT002400N001 Viscosity Cup Precision Stand with Bubble Level and Glass Draw Plate
To ensure the viscosity cup is positioned correctly to carry out the test.
KT002400P001 Bubble Level for Viscosity Cup
To ensure the viscosity cup is parallel to the surface.
KT002400P999 Viscosity Glass Draw Plate
To retain test sample until operator is ready to commence test and provides
surface for bubble level.
KT002400N002 Double-walled Stand with Thermojacket
For heating test samples for viscosity measurement at specific elevated temperatures.
K0007300M201 Elcometer 7300 High Precision Stopwatch
KT002400N003 Elcometer 2400 Conversion Disc
Allowing viscosity (cSt) and flow times of different cups to be calculated.
Front: No.4 cups according to  AFNOR, BS, NF, ASTM, DIN, Zahn 2
Back: No.3-4-5-6 cups according to ISO and Zahn 3